MENU
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$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$2.50

$2.00

dud s Suglo
Oriental Sweets

Unied dols
Knafeh Kashta

Knafeh Cheese
dogalo Juadl 6gus
Halawet El Jeben Rolls

dusle guodl oglo
Halawet El Jeben

oLl 59
Ward Al Cham

Basma Kashta
d59 00
Mafrouke

AUn s 2o
Mad Kashta
dyuuoul 69>
Halawet Chmayseh

JHl oglo
Halawet El Riz

Kashta Mixed

- QUALITY & EXCELLENCE -



$2.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$3.00

$3.00

$5.00

$3.00

$5.00

$3.00

dud s Suglo
Oriental Sweets

Katayef With Kashta

LS| jJ1 6guls
Halawet El Riz Extra

Sl @59400
Mafrouke Pistachio

Mioukieh

s & i
Kasha Mixed Extra
09U%y

Baklava

9215 ygsuug Jg5
Kol w Shkor Cashew

Giluud Jgsiuug Jgs
Kol w Shkor Pistachio

gol5 doyp
Bourma Cashew

it oy
Bourma Pistachio

g2 douw
Basma Cashew

- QUALITY & EXCELLENCE -



$5.00

$3.00

$5.00

$3.00

$3.00

$5.00

$3.00

$5.00

$4.00

$4.00

$2.60

$2.00

Oriental Sweets

Basma Pistachio

0gUdy 84boi

Assabeh (Baklava Fingers)

Gilud gsLol

Assabeh (Pistachio Fingers)

JUJl guc
Eich AL Belbol

Bekaj
dyjoly
Belawrieh

go 8 JSuwo

Mixed Baklava Cashew

Mixed Baklava Pistachio
Siudg 9ol JAdd

Mixed Baklava
31105 Ao

Maamoul Mad Pistachio

Jg2 oo

Maamoul Mad Walnuts

J0J 2o

Maamoul Mad Dates

- QUALITY & EXCELLENCE -

Lahme BI Ajeen (Meat Pie)

-




$14.00

$15.00

$18.00

$23.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$15.00

Oriental Sweets

Kashta Varieties din. o)l clail

Unied dols
Knafeh Kashta

Knafeh Cheese

Ugdqu dols
Chocolate Knafeh

s dolS
Knafeh Pistachio

Cuudl i)
Znoud Al Set

dogalo (uaJl oglo
Halawet El Jeben Rolls

- QUALITY & EXCELLENCE -

dosle guodl 6gUo
Halawet El Jeben

oLl 59
Ward Al Cham

Basma Kashta

d59 00
Mafrouke




Oriental Sweets

Kashta Varieties

$15.00 Maamoul Mad Kashta
$13.00 Halawet Chmayseh
$10.00 Halawet El Riz
$14.00 Kashta Mixed
$10.00 Katayef with Kashta
$10.00 Katayef with Cheese
$21.00 Halawet El Riz Extra
$21.00 Mafrouke Pistachio
$21.00 Mloukieh
$21.00 Kashta Mixed Extra
$2.50 Katayef
$12.00 Kashta
) eese
$12.00 Ch

- QUALITY & EXCELLENCE -



$16.50

$16.50

$25.00

$27.00

$22.50

$16.50

$25.00

$16.50

$25.00

$16.50

dud s Suglo
Oriental Sweets

Baklava Varieties (|4.0Jl clgil

094y
Baklava

9215 jgsug Jgb
Kol W Shkor Cashew

Giluud Jgsuug Jgs
Kol W Shkor Pistachio

Gl ddguilnuw|
Istanboulieh Pistachio

Ul b ad guidoaw|
Istanboulieh Mix Nuts

gol5 doy
Bourma Cashew

i doy
Bourma Pistachio

g2 douw
Basma Cashew

Basma Pistachio

094y 84L*Di
Assabeh (Baklava Fingers)

- QUALITY & EXCELLENCE -



$25.00

$16.50

$16.50

$25.00

$25.00

$16.50

$25.00

$20.50

$19.00

$40.00

$25.00

$16.50

Oriental Sweets

Baklava Varieties

Baklava Fingers Pistachio

Eich El Belbol

Bekaj

Belwarieh

Harisseh Pistachio

Mixed Baklava Cashew

Mixed Baklava Pistachio

Mixed Baklava

Chocolate Baklava

Faysalieh

Sadaf Pistachio (shell)

Sadaf Walnuts (shell)

- QUALITY & EXCELLENCE -



dud s SUglo
Oriental Sweets

Honey Varieties  Ju<ll oo clail

$25.00 knefeh Kashta Honey
JuuelU d5g 00

$25.00 Mafrouke Honey
JuuelU 69108y

$27.00 Baklava Honey
Juuell joo Jui595 Jgaoo

$25.00 Maamoul Cocktail Walnuts Honey (Mini)
Juuely Gluwo Jusg9s Jgooo

$38.00 Maamoul Cocktail Pistachio Honey (Mini)

Juuell jgo Jgoeo diysjo
$25.00 Dozen Maamoul Walnuts Honey

JruuelU Gluud Jgoeoen dyajos
$38.00 Dozen Maamoul Pistachio Honey

- QUALITY & EXCELLENCE -



$23.00

$13.00

$11.00

$15.00

$23.00

$13.00

$11.00

$15.00

$23.00

$13.00

dud s gl
Oriental Sweets

Maamoul Varieties (Joocall clgil

S5 20
Maamoul Mad Pistachio (Flat)

J92 30 Jgoeoo
Maamoul Mad Walnuts (Flat)

J0J 20 Jgooo
Maamoul Mad dates (Flat)

J4uuo so Jgooo
Maamoul Mixed Mad (Flat)

o Jui595 Jgooo
Maamoul Cocktail Pistachio (Mini)

J92 J4i595 Jgooo
Maamoul Cocktail Walnut (Mini)

407 Jui595 Jgooo
Maamoul Cocktail Dates (Mini)

J5uo Juisg5 Jgooo
Maamoul Mixed Cocktail (Mini)

i T
Dozen Maamoul Pistachio

J92 Jgoeo duyj>
Dozen Maamoul Walnuts

- QUALITY & EXCELLENCE -



$11.00

$15.00

$23.00

$13.00

$23.00

$13.00

$13.50

$14.50

$2.00

$1.25

$1.00

dud s Suglo
Oriental Sweets

Maamoul Varieties (Joocall clgil

J0J Jgoeo dysjs
Dozen Maamoul Dates

Jiudo Jgooo dyajs
Dozen Maamoul Mixes

Sius 20135
Karbouj Pistachio

J92 295
Karbouj Walnuts

Karbouj Fingers Pistachio

j92 29445 gloi
Karbouj Fingers Walnuts

0J gL
Sanyoura

oJlaJj
Tamara

Glud Jgooo duo
Maamoul Pistachio Piece

J92 Jgoeo o
Maamoul Walnuts Piece

J0J Jgooo duo
Maamoul Dates Piece

- QUALITY & EXCELLENCE -



$2.00

$2.00

$2.50

$1.00

$2.50

$3.00

$3.00

$1.50

dud s Suglo
Oriental Sweets

Kaak Varieties Lol ¢loil

Kaake Kashta

Kaake Cheese
d59 00 die5
Kaake Mafrouke

jPl 6gllb dhes
Kaake Halawet El Riz

|s] dndis &
Kaake Kashta Extra

S| & &
Kaake Cheese Extra

S| &59,00 a
Kaake Mafrouke Extra

| s !JJ.“ ogU> dses
Kaake Halawet El Riz Extra

- QUALITY & EXCELLENCE -



dud s Sugls
Oriental Sweets

Arabian Bites . c ilod)

0)g.0J

$5.00 Namoura
s

$9.00 Sfouf

Ulolge

$5.00 Awamat

iy 8_4Uoi

$5.00 Awamat Fingers

$5.00 Mochabak

Jooll (uc

$12.00 Ayn Al Maher

Sl Jpe

$1.00 Cotton Candy

0210 joJU opuno

$2.00 Walnut Fatira (Walnut Pie)

GluolU Jlyg

$1.00 Warbat Pistachio

J92JU Jlyg

$1.00 Warbat Walnuts

douiudIl Glyg
Warbat Kashta

- QUALITY & EXCELLENCE -



O loeo )
Pastries

Mixed Varieties dcqiio clgil

o) dood dusjo

$15.00 Dozen Lahme Bl Ajeen (Meat Pie)
aylgw gu2ell dood diyajs

§7.50 Dozen Lahme Bl Ajeen Mini (Mini Meat Pie)
U2l dond yoyd

81.25 Lahme Bl Ajeen (One Piece of Meat Pie)
wylgw Juaell dood yoyd

$0.65 Lahme Bl Ajeen Mini (Mini Meat Pie)
gl s duysjs

$15.00 Dozen Djej Bl Ajeen (Chicken Pie)
aylgw el pbo dysjs

§7.50 Dozen Djej Bl Ajeen Mini (Mini Chicken Pie)
gl o yoyo

$1.25 Djej Bl Ajeen (One Piece of Chicken Pie)
wylgw gell pbs yoyo

$0.65 Djej Bl Ajeen Mini (Mini Chicken Pie)
dood sjol

$3.50 Ouzzy with Meat
Lo sjol

$3.50 Ouzzy with Chicken

- QUALITY & EXCELLENCE -



- Thank You -

For Visiting

GO %}%

@mackiehsweets
www.mackiehsweets.com
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