MENU

mackieh

- QUALITY & EXCELLENCE -

Plates

\$3.00	كنافة قشطة Knafeh Kashta
\$3.00	كنافة جبنة Knafeh Cheese
\$3.00 Hala	حلاوة الجبن ملفوفة awet El Jeben Rolls
\$3.00	حلاوة الجبن عادية Halawet El Jeben
\$3.00	ورد الشام Ward Al Cham
\$3.00	بصمة بالقشطة Basma Kashta
\$3.00	مفروکة Mafrouke
\$3.00	معمول مد قشطة Mad Kashta
\$2.50	حلاوة شمسية Halawet Chmayseh
\$2.00	حلاوة الرز Halawet El Riz
\$3.00	مشكل قشطة Kashta Mixed







Plates

قطايف مع القشطة Katayef With Kashta	\$2.00
حلاوة الرز إكسترا Halawet El Riz Extra	\$4.00
مفروكة الفستق Mafrouke Pistachio	\$4.00
ملوكية بالفستق Mloukieh	\$4.00
مشکل قشطة إکسترا Kasha Mixed Extra	\$4.00
بقلاوة Baklava	\$3.00
کول وشکور کاجو Kol w Shkor Cashew	\$3.00
كول وشكور فستق Kol w Shkor Pistachio	\$5.00
برمة كاجو Bourma Cashew	\$3.00
برمة فستق Bourma Pistachio	\$5.00
بسمة كاجو Basma Cashew	\$3.00







Plates

بسمة فستق	4= 00
Basma Pistachio	\$5.00
أصابع بقلاوة Assabeh (Baklava Fingers)	\$3.00
أصابع فستق Assabeh (Pistachio Fingers)	\$5.00
عش البلبل Eich AL Belbol	\$3.00
بقج Bekaj	\$3.00
بلورية Belawrieh	\$5.00
مشکل کاجو Mixed Baklava Cashew	\$3.00
مشكل فستق Mixed Baklava Pistachio	\$5.00
مشكل كاجو وفستق Mixed Baklava	\$4.00
مد فستق Maamoul Mad Pistachio	\$4.00
مد جوز Maamoul Mad Walnuts	\$2.60
مد تمر Maamoul Mad Dates	\$2.00
لحمة بالعجين Lahme Bl Ajeen (Meat Pie)	\$2.50







أنواع القشطة Kashta Varieties

كنافة قشطة	
Knafeh Kashta	\$14.00
كنافة جبنة	4
Knafeh Cheese	\$15.00
كنافة شوكولا Chocolate Knafeh	\$18.00
	\$10.00
كنافة فستق Knafeh Pistachio	\$23.00
زنود الست	
Znoud Al Set	\$14.00
حلاوة الجبن ملفوفة	
Halawet El Jeben Rolls	\$14.00
حلاوة الجبن عادية	41400
Halawet El Jeben	\$14.00
ورد الشام Ward Al Cham	\$14.00
	V 1.00
بصمة بالقشطة Basma Kashta	\$14.00
مفروكة	
Mafrouke	\$15.00







أنواع القشطة Kashta Varieties

\$15.00	معمول مد قشطة Maamoul Mad Kashta
\$13.00	حلاوة الشمسية Halawet Chmayseh
\$10.00	حلاوة الرز Halawet El Riz
\$14.00	مشکل قشطة Kashta Mixed
\$10.00	قطايف مع القشطة Katayef with Kashta
\$10.00	قطایف مع جبنة Katayef with Cheese
\$21.00	حلاوة الرز إكسترا Halawet El Riz Extra
\$21.00	مفروكة الفستق Mafrouke Pistachio
\$21.00	ملوكية بالفستق Mloukieh
\$21.00	مشکل قشطة إکسترا Kashta Mixed Extra
\$2.50	قطایف سادة Katayef
\$12.00	قشطة سادة Kashta
\$12.00	جبنة سادة Cheese

أنواع المشكل Baklava Varieties

بقلاوة Baklava	\$16.50
کول وشکور کاجو Kol W Shkor Cashew	\$16.50
كول وشكور فستق Kol W Shkor Pistachio	\$25.00
إسطنبولية فستق Istanboulieh Pistachio	\$27.00
إسطنبولية مكسرات Istanboulieh Mix Nuts	\$22.50
برمة كاجو Bourma Cashew	\$16.50
برمة فستق Bourma Pistachio	\$25.00
بسمة كاجو Basma Cashew	\$16.50
بسمة فستق Basma Pistachio	\$25.00
أصابع بقلاوة Assabeh (Baklava Fingers)	\$16.50







Baklava Varieties أنواع المشكل

اصابع فستق Baklava Fingers Pistachio	\$25.00
عش البلبل Eich El Belbol	\$16.50
بقج Bekaj	\$16.50
بلورية Belwarieh	\$25.00
هريسة الفستق Harisseh Pistachio	\$25.00
مشکل کاجو Mixed Baklava Cashew	\$16.50
مشكل فستق Mixed Baklava Pistachio	\$25.00
مشكل كاجو وفستق Mixed Baklava	\$20.50
بقلاوة بالشوكولا Chocolate Baklava	\$19.00
فیصلیة Faysalieh	\$40.00
صدف بالفستق Sadaf Pistachio (shell)	\$25.00
صدف بالجوز Sadaf Walnuts (shell)	\$16.50

أنواع مع العسل Honey Varieties

\$25.00	كنافة قشطة بالعسل knefeh Kashta Honey
\$25.00	مفروكة بالعسل Mafrouke Honey
\$27.00	بقلاوة بالعسل Baklava Honey
\$25.00	معمول کوکتیل جوز بالعسل Maamoul Cocktail Walnuts Honey (Mini)
\$38.00	معمول كوكتيل فستق بالعسل Maamoul Cocktail Pistachio Honey (Mini)
\$25.00	دزدينة معمول جوز بالعسل Dozen Maamoul Walnuts Honey
\$38.00	دزدينة معمول فستق بالعسل Dozen Maamoul Pistachio Honey



أنواع المعمول Maamoul Varieties

معمول مد فستق	
Maamoul Mad Pistachio (Flat)	\$23.00
معمول مد جوز	
Maamoul Mad Walnuts (Flat)	\$13.00
معمول مد تمر	
Maamoul Mad dates (Flat)	\$11.00
معمول مد مشکل	
Maamoul Mixed Mad (Flat)	\$15.00
معمول كوكتيل فستق	
Maamoul Cocktail Pistachio (Mini)	\$23.00
معمول کوکتیل جوز	
Maamoul Cocktail Walnut (Mini)	\$13.00
معمول کوکتیل تمر	
Maamoul Cocktail Dates (Mini)	\$11.00
معمول کوکتیل مشکل	
Maamoul Mixed Cocktail (Mini)	\$15.00
دزدينة معمول فستق	
Dozen Maamoul Pistachio	\$23.00
دزينة معمول جوز	
Dozen Maamoul Walnuts	\$13.00







أنواع المعمول Maamoul Varieties

دزدینة معمول تمر Dozen Maamoul Dates	\$11.00
دزدینة معمول مشکل Dozen Maamoul Mixes	\$15.00
كربوج فستق Karbouj Pistachio	\$23.00
کربوج جوز Karbouj Walnuts	\$13.00
أصابع كربوج فستق Karbouj Fingers Pistachio	\$23.00
أصابع كربوج جوز Karbouj Fingers Walnuts	\$13.00
سنيورة Sanyoura	\$13.50
تمارة Tamara	\$14.50
حبة معمول فستق Maamoul Pistachio Piece	\$2.00
حبة معمول جوز Maamoul Walnuts Piece	\$1.25
حبة معمول تمر Maamoul Dates Piece	\$1.00







Kaak Varieties أنواع الكعك

\$2.00	كعكة قشطة Kaake Kashta
\$2.00	كعكة جبنة Kaake Cheese
\$2.50	كعكة مفروكة Kaake Mafrouke
\$1.00	كعكة حلاوة الرز Kaake Halawet El Riz
\$2.50	كعكة قشطة إكسترا Kaake Kashta Extra
\$3.00	كعكة جبنة إكسترا Kaake Cheese Extra
\$3.00	كعكة مفروكة إكسترا Kaake Mafrouke Extra
\$1.50	كعكة حلاوة الرز إكسترا Kaake Halawet El Riz Extra







لقمات عربية Arabian Bites

نمورة Namoura	\$5.0
صفوف Sfouf	\$9.0
عوامات Awamat	\$5.0
أصابع زينب Awamat Fingers	\$5.0
مشبك Mochabak	\$5.0
عين المهر Ayn Al Maher	\$12.
غزل البنات Cotton Candy	\$1.0
فطيرة بالجوز صغيرة Walnut Fatira (Walnut Pie)	\$2.0
وربات بالفستق Warbat Pistachio	\$1.0
وربات بالجوز Warbat Walnuts	\$1.0
وربات بالقشطة Warbat Kashta	\$1.0







معجنات Pastries

أنواع متنوعة Mixed Varieties

\$15.00	دزدينة لحمة بالعجين Dozen Lahme Bl Ajeen (Meat Pie)
\$7.50	دزدينة لحمة بالعجين سواريه Dozen Lahme Bl Ajeen Mini (Mini Meat Pie)
\$1.25	قرص لحمة بالعجين Lahme Bl Ajeen (One Piece of Meat Pie)
\$0.65	قرص لحمة بالعجين سواريه Lahme Bl Ajeen Mini (Mini Meat Pie)
\$15.00	دزدینة دجاج بالعجین Dozen Djej Bl Ajeen (Chicken Pie)
\$7.50	دزدینة دجاج بالعجین سواریه Dozen Djej Bl Ajeen Mini (Mini Chicken Pie)
\$1.25	قرص دجاج بالعجين Djej Bl Ajeen (One Piece of Chicken Pie)
\$0.65	قرص دجاج بالعجين سواريه Djej Bl Ajeen Mini (Mini Chicken Pie)
\$3.50	أوزي لحمة Ouzzy with Meat
\$3.50	أوزي دجاج Ouzzy with Chicken



- Thank You - For Visiting



www.mackiehsweets.com